
' -~,.." .' ~ . i. ;.:. . ~ "... f .. 

MODEL CITIES PAINT CAMPAIGfilTGUIDELINES 

1. Each neighborhood paint committee will assy.me the responsibility . 
. for selection of houses to be painted, acting upon pledge 

"' cards, and arr anging for paint t o be distributed within their 
comm.unity. 

2o Absentee landlords will not be eligible for paint. 

3. Each individual wishing to apply for paint must agree to sign 
pledge card, which must then be approved by paint commintee 

4. The following allocations willbbe made to each community 

ADAIR PARK 
GRANT PARK 
MECHANICSVILLE 
PEOPLES TOWN 
PITTSBURGH 
SUMMERHILL 

Gallons 

il48 
'2'244 

842 
808 

2015 
1'836' 

Model Cities 11 Paint Up" Pledge Card 

I, of ---------------name ____________________ , 
address 

Do agree to use paint furnished by 
Model . Cities for painting above 
property and to return all unused 
paint . 
Amount Gallons Issued ------

Si gnature 

Containers 
150 
449 
168 
162 
403 
367 




