MODEL CITIES PAINT CAMPAIGNNGUIDELINES

- 1. Each neighborhood paint committee will assume the responsibility for selection of houses to be painted, acting upon pledge cards, and arranging for paint to be distributed within their community.
- Absentee landlords will not be eligible for paint.
- 3. Each individual wishing to apply for paint must agree to sign pledge card, which must then be approved by paint committee
- 4. The following allocations will be made to each community

	Gallons	Containers	
ADAIR PARK	748	150	
GRANT PARK	2244	449	
MECHANICSVILLE	842	168	
PEOPLESTOWN	808	162	
PITTSBURGH	2015	403	
SUMMERHILL	1836	367	

HOMEOWNER'S ONLY

I,		na	ame	-			of
						-	
				ires			
						urnishe	
						ng abov	
		and	to 1	cetu	irn ;	all unu	sed
paint							
Amoun	t Ga	110	as Is	ssue	d		